
Date Day AM PM

7/5/24 Tuesday Health and Wellbeing No exams

8/5/24 Wednesday No exams No exams

9/5/24 Thursday
RS Paper 1

Sport

Italian Listen + Read
Urdu Listen + Read

Drama C3

10/5/24 Friday Biology 1 No exams

13/5/24 Monday
English Lit Shakespeare & 

Post 1914 Lit

Economics Paper 1
Media Studies C1

Turkish Listen + Read

14/5/24 Tuesday French Listen + Read
Business Paper 1

Chinese Listen + Read

15/5/24 Wednesday History Migrants
Arabic Listen + Read
Psychology Paper 1

Computer Sci Paper 1

16/5/24 Thursday Maths Non-Calc Paper 1 RS Paper 2
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17/5/24 Friday Chemistry 1 Geography Paper 1

20/5/24 Monday
English Lit 19C Nov & 

Poetry

Italian Writing
Turkish Writing

Media Studies C2

21/5/24 Tuesday
Economics Paper 2
Citizenship Paper 1

Urdu Writing
Computer Sci Paper 2

22/5/24 Wednesday Physics 1 Chinese Writing

23/5/24 Thursday
English Language Fiction 

& Imag Writ
Arabic Writing

Psychology Paper 2

24/5/24 Friday French Writing No exams

3/6/24 Monday Maths Calc Paper 1 Citizenship Paper 2

4/6/24 Tuesday Spanish Listen + Read
History 

Superpower/Henry

5/6/24 Wednesday Geography Paper 2 Business Paper 2

6/6/24 Thursday
English Language Non-Fic 

& Trans Writ
No exams



7/6/24 Friday No exams Biology 2

10/6/24 Monday Maths Calc Paper 3
Spanish Writing
Creative iMedia

11/6/24 Tuesday Chemistry 2
Further Maths Paper 1
History Weimar & Nazi 

Germany

12/6/24 Wednesday No exams Portuguese Listen + Read

13/6/24 Thursday No exams No exams

14/6/24 Friday Geography Paper 3 Physics 3

17/6/24 Monday No exams Music Appraising

18/6/24 Tuesday D&T
Portuguese Writing
Additional Maths

19/6/24 Wednesday
Further Maths Paper 2
Food Prep & Nutrition

No exams
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